
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump W35 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Heike Drechsler GER Gent, BEL 00-02-27WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 6.86

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-31  16:50:00

End: 23-03-31  17:00:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3817 Nada CHROUDI W35 Tunisia  5.70 813     

2 3162 Sandra BORGES W35 Portugal  4.93 581     

3 1022 Nadine MÖLLER-KÄPPLER W35 Germany  4.79 543     

4 1451 Niabari RUTTER W35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4.80 546     

1403 Dash NEWINGTON W35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNS 0     

I II III

x 5.61 5.70Nada CHROUDI

4.93 4.80 4.88Sandra BORGES

4.56 4.55 4.79Nadine MÖLLER-KÄPPLER

x 4.60 4.80Niabari RUTTER

Dash NEWINGTON

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Nada CHROUDI Tunisia1  3237

Niabari RUTTER Great Britain and Northern Irelan2  2640 597

Nadine MÖLLER-KÄPPLER Germany3  2263 974

Sandra BORGES Portugal4  2243 994

Dash NEWINGTON Great Britain and Northern Irelan  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W35
1 Heat 1 Nada CHROUDI Tunisia  5.701 8E+02    

2 Heat 1 Sandra BORGES Portugal  4.932 6E+02    

3 Heat 1 Niabari RUTTER Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4.804 5E+02    

4 Heat 1 Nadine MÖLLER-KÄPPLER Germany  4.793 5E+02    

Heat 1 Dash NEWINGTON Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNSDNS     
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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